POLYMASTER 1800 062 064  |    11
POLYMASTER 1800 062 064  |    11
SLIMLINE RAINWATER TANKS
>> 2000L – 3000 litres
>> See pg.14-15 for tank information
2020L TANK & PUMP PACKAGE
>> See pg.16-17 for tank information
ROUND RAINWATER TANKS

CALCULATOR
WHY CHOOSE
POLYMASTER?
SEE PG.4
CALCULATOR.
POLYMASTER.COM.AU
CERTIFIED
CODE LITRES DIAMETER INLET HEIGHT OVERALL
HEIGHT
 STRAINER
 (POSITION, SIZE)
OVERFLOW
(ALTERNATIVE)
OUTLET (Std)
(POSITION, SIZE)
RWT200 200 (45gal) 600 mm (2’) 900 mm (2’11") 900 mm (2’11") Centre, 200 mm 12 6, 25 mm
RWT600 600 (110gal) 1000 mm (3’3”) 950 mm (3’1”) 950 mm (3’1”) Centre, 200 mm 12 6, 25 mm
RWT1000 1000 (220gal) 1000 mm (3’3”) 1500 mm (4’11”) 1500 mm (4’11”) Centre, 200 mm 12 6, 25 mm
RWT1600 1600 (350gal) 1250 mm (4’1”) 1500 mm (4’11”) 1610 mm (5’3”) 12, 300 mm 11 / 4 6, 25 mm
RWT2270T 2270Tall (500gal) 1300 mm (4’3”) 1920 mm (6’4”) 2000 mm (6’6”) 12, 300 mm 11 / 5 6, 25 mm
RWT2270LP 2270Low Profile (500gal) 1700 mm (5’8”) 1200 mm (4’) 1310 mm (4’3”) 12, 400 mm 11 / 4 6, 25 mm
RWT3300 3300 (730gal) 1520 mm (5’) 2000 mm (6’6”) 2100 mm (6’10”) 12, 300 mm 11 / 4 6, 25 mm
RWT4500T 4500Tall (1000gal) 1700 mm (5’8”) 2100 mm (6’11”) 2200 mm (7’3”) 12, 400 mm 11 / 4 6, 25 mm
RWT4500LP 4500Low Profile (1000gal) 2150 mm (7’2") 1380 mm (4’6”) 1580 mm (5’2”) 12, 400 mm 11 / 3 / 7 6, 25 mm
RWT5000 5000 (1100gal) 1950 mm (6’5”) 1960 mm (6’5”) 2170 mm (7’2”) 12, 400 mm 11 / 3 / 7 6, 25 mm
RWT7100 7100 (1500gal) 2150 mm (7’2") 2120 mm (7’) 2300 mm (7’5”) 12, 400 mm 11 / 3 / 7 6, 40 mm
CODE LITRES DIAMETER INLET HEIGHT OVERALL HEIGHT  STRAINER
 (POSITION, SIZE)
OVERFLOW
(ALTERNATIVE)
OUTLET (Std)
(POSITION, SIZE)
PCR2000 2000 (440gal) 1175 mm (3’11”) 2185 mm (7’2”) 2255 mm (7’4”) 12, 300 mm 10.30/1.30/4.30/7.30 6, 25 mm
PCR4000 4000 (880gal) 1600 mm (5’2”) 2150 mm (7’1”) 2200 mm (7’2”) 12, 400 mm 10.30/1.30/4.30/7.30 6, 25 mm
PCR5000 5000 (1100gal) 1800 mm (5’11”) 2120 mm (7’) 2200 mm (7’2”) 12, 400 mm 10.30/1.30/4.30/7.30 6, 25 mm
PCR7000 7000 (1500gal) 2200 mm (7’2”) 2020 mm (6’6”) 2200 mm (7’2”) 12, 400 mm 10.30/1.30/4.30/7.30 6, 25 mm
ALL TANKS ARE CERTIFIED TO THE RAINWATER
TANK STANDARD AS/NZS4766:2006
PCR7000
PCR5000

RANGE
Pages 82-83
DELIVERY
& INSTALLATION
ONLINE WATER
CALCULATOR
WHY CHOOSE
POLYMASTER?
           SEE PG.4
CALCULATOR.
POLYMASTER.COM.AU
        SUBMERSIBLE PUMP
SYSTEM
3. 40LPM GARDEN PUMP SYSTEMS
CODE LITRES DIMENSIONS (mm) 	 OVERFLOW POSITION OUTLET POSITION SIEVE POSITION
SLST600 600 (130 gal) 1220L x 580W x 1265H 12:00 Std /6:00 Alt 6:00 Std /12:00 Alt 6:00 Std /12:00 Alt
SLST1050 1050 (230 gal) 1460L x 690W x 1515H 12:00 Std /6:00 Alt 6:00 Std /12:00 Alt 6:00 Std /12:00 Alt
SLST2000 2000 (440 gal) 2370L x 600W x 2010H 12:00 Std /6:00 Alt 6:00 Std /12:00 Alt 6:00 Std /12:00 Alt
SLST3000 3000 (660 gal) 2570L x 790W x 2050H 12:00 Std /6:00 Alt 6:00 Std /12:00 Alt 6:00 Std /12:00 Alt
SLST5000 5000 (1100 gal) 3290L x 1020W x 2010H 12:00 Std /6:00 Alt 6:00 Std /12:00 Alt 6:00 Std /12:00 Alt
>> Space saving modern
design ideal for tight spaces
>> Hand grips for easy lifting
>> Can be coupled to other

25mm Solid Brass
Outlet & Ball Valve
[SLST Range]
25mm Solid Brass
Outlet
[PCST Range]
1
1
2
3
2
Please specify which pump system you require at time of order.
WITH OPTION 1 - SUBMERSIBLE PUMP WITH OPTION 3 - GARDEN PUMP
 > PH400 OR PH550
CODE DESCRIPTION
SLST1050AP 1050 Itr Tank + Submersible Pump
SLST2000AP 2000 Itr Tank + Submersible Pump
SLST3000AP 3000 Itr Tank + Submersible Pump
SLST5000AP 5000 Itr Tank + Submersible Pump
CODE DESCRIPTION
SLST1050GPS 1050 Itr Tank + Garden Pump
SLST2000GPS 2000 Itr Tank + Garden Pump
SLST3000GPS 3000 Itr Tank + Garden Pump
SLST5000GPS 5000 Itr Tank + Garden Pump
Width
Height
Length
12

>>Free delivery on 13,600Ltr - 50,000Ltr Tanks* - see pg.83
>>RWT range available in 22 Colorbond® colours
>>PCR range available in 12 Standard Colorbond® colours - Other colours
available on request at 5% surcharge
RWT - RAINWATER TANKS (CORRUGATED & SMOOTH WALL)
PCR - RAINWATER TANKS (SMOOTH WALL)
FIT-OUT CLOCK
CODE LITRES DIAMETER INLET HEIGHT OVERALL
HEIGHT
 STRAINER
 (POSITION, SIZE)
OVERFLOW
(ALTERNATIVE)
OUTLET (Std)
(POSITION, SIZE)
RWT9000 9,000 (2,378gal) 2500 mm (8’2”) 2050 mm (6’9”) 2260 mm (7’5”) 12, 400 mm 11.30/2.30/5.30/8.30 6, 40 mm
RWT13600 13,600 (3,000gal) 3100 mm (10’2”) 2100 mm (6’11”) 2450 mm (8’)  12, 400 mm 11 / 2 / 5 / 8 4, 40 mm
RWT22500 22,500 (5,000gal) 3560 mm (11’8”) 2470 mm (8’1”) 2800 mm (9’2”) 12, 400 mm 11.30/2.30/5.30/8.30 4, 40 mm
RWT31700 31,700 (7,000gal) 4100 mm (13’5”) 2610 mm (8’7”) 3040 mm (9’11")  12, 400 mm 11.30/2.30/5.30/8.30 4, 40 mm
RWT50KL 50,000 (11,000gal) 4600 mm (15’1”) 3290 mm (10’10”) 3440 mm (11’03") 12 / 6, 500 mm 2 / 4 / 6 / 8 / 10 / 12 4, 40 mm
CODE LITRES DIAMETER INLET HEIGHT OVERALL
HEIGHT
 STRAINER
 (POSITION, SIZE)
OVERFLOW
(ALTERNATIVE)
OUTLET (Std)
(POSITION, SIZE)
PCR10000 10,000 (2,200gal) 2480 mm (8’1”) 2170 mm (7’1”) 2350 mm (7’7”) 12, 400 mm 10.30/1.30/4.30/7.30 6, 40 mm
PCR13500 13,500 (3,000gal) 2830 mm (9’3”) 2470 mm (8’1”) 2630 mm (8’6”) 12, 500 mm 10.30/1.30/4.30/7.30 6, 40 mm
PCR22500 22,500 (5,000gal) 3573 mm (11’8”) 2559 mm (8’4”) 2879 mm (9’4”) 12, 500 mm 10.30/1.30/4.30/7.30 6, 40 mm
PCR27000 27,000 (6,000gal) 3573 mm (11’8”) 3019 mm (9'10") 3339 mm (11’) 12, 500 mm 10.30/1.30/4.30/7.30 6, 40 mm
All measurements are approximate due to variable shrinkage during manufacture. Due to pigment
variations with raw material manufacturers, colour shades may vary. Polymaster takes no responsibility
for the quality of water held in a tank. *Free delivery only applies to some regions and tank sizes.
ROUND TANK STANDARD FITTINGS

>   Tungumah
>   Waranga Western
>   Wimmera Mallee
>   Goulburn Murray Water
>   East Loddon
>   Mitiamo
>   Euston
>   Wanganella
1 2
3
4
OPTIONAL INTERNAL FIT OUT AVAILABLE
PIPELINE TANK & TROUGH APPLICATION
- GRAVITY FEED
CODE DESCRIPTION
PLT9000 9,000Ltr Corrugated Wall Pipeline Tank
PLT13600 13,600Ltr Corrugated Wall Pipeline Tank
PLT22500 22,500Ltr Corrugated Wall Pipeline Tank
PLT31700 31,700Ltr Corrugated Wall Pipeline Tank
PLT50KL 50,000Ltr Smooth Wall Pipeline Tank
PLTPC22500* 22,500Ltr Smooth Wall Pipeline Tank
(15 YEAR WARRANTY)
PLTPC27000* 27,000Ltr Smooth Wall Pipeline Tank
(15 YEAR WARRANTY)
CODE DESCRIPTION
MOL22500 22,500 ltr Corrugated Wall Molasses Tank
MOL31700 31,700 ltr Corrugated Wall Molasses Tank